
Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 LLORENS GUZMAN, ROGELIO 2 20 9 12 NP 0 32

2 MORATA VELEZ, JORGE NP 0 8 13 3 18 31

3 GONZALEZ ABAD, OSCAR 15 6 4 17 15 6 29

4 CALVO GARCIA-MARES, BORJA NP 0 6 15 7 14 29

5 GARCIA SINISTERRA, VICTOR 17 4 5 16 13 8 28

6 GARCIA RUIZ, ALBERTO 9 12 16 5 10 11 28

7 MORATA CERVERA, JAIME 6 15 NP 0 8 13 28

8 LIU, HONGYI 3 18 12 9 22 0 27

9 GUIDI, GASTON 20 1 11 10 5 16 27

10 PANDO ALVAREZ, PABLO 1 25 NP 0 NP 0 25

11 CABEDO LLORENS, JOSE 14 7 3 18 NP 0 25

12 FERNANDEZ RUBIO, CARLOS NP 0 1 25 NP 0 25

13 RISVAG, MAX NP 0 NP 0 1 25 25

14 DOMINGUEZ CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO 4 17 14 7 NP 0 24

15 RIOS PRATS, JAIME 19 2 2 20 NP 0 22

16 CABEDO LLORENS, ROBERTO 12 9 10 11 NP 0 20

17 SANCHEZ AUÑON, ROBERTO NP 0 NP 0 2 20 20

18 SORIANO DOLZ, CAYETANO 11 10 15 6 18 3 19

19 CORELL OLCINA, MARCOS NP 0 18 3 6 15 18

20 COLLADO LABIAGA, JUAN NP 0 NP 0 4 17 17

21 FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN 5 16 NP 0 NP 0 16

22 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, MANUEL 7 14 NP 0 NP 0 14

23 BLASCO ALBERO, LUCAS NP 0 7 14 NP 0 14

24 PEÑA ROMERO, JAVIER 8 13 NP 0 NP 0 13

25 HALLMAN PASTOR, LUCAS 13 8 NP 0 17 4 12

26 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, ALVARO NP 0 NP 0 9 12 12

27 FUERTES BURDEOS, MAXIMO 10 11 NP 0 NP 0 11

28 ESCRIVA ALCAYDE, PABLO NP 0 NP 0 11 10 10

29 QUINTANA GARCIA, MARC NP 0 NP 0 12 9 9

30 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, CESAR NP 0 15 8 NP 0 8

31 ESCRIVA ALCAYDE, JORGE NP 0 NP 0 14 7 7

32 ZHANG, ZHILIN 16 5 NP 0 NP 0 5

33 GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO NP 0 NP 0 16 5 5

34 AHIS SANCHEZ, PAU NP 0 17 4 NP 0 4

35 CALERO ZARRANZ, JOSE LUIS 18 3 NP 0 NP 0 3

36 MARTINEZ NOGUERA, CARLOS NP 0 19 2 NP 0 2

37 TORRES BENAVENT. BETO NP 0 NP 0 19 2 2

38 DE MIGUEL ANDRES, JULIO NP 0 20 1 NP 0 1

39 LLORCA SALINAS, TOMAS NP 0 NP 0 20 1 1

40 GARCIA LAKE, ARIEL JOHN 21 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

41 MONTON CORTINA, ALVARO NP 0 NP 0 21 0 0

42 PASTOR RIPOLL, JAVIER NP 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

43 DE MIGUEL ANDRES, PABLO NP 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

PUNTOS

RANKING 18H HCP CAB

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 MORATA VELEZ, JULIA NP 0 1 25 1 25 50

2 ASTORGA ROS, CARLA 1 25 NP 0 2 20 45

3 ASTORGA CEBRIAN, VALERIA NP 0 2 20 3 18 38

4 VACAS MORA, CARLA 2 20 5 16 NP 0 36

5 CABEDO LLORENS, AMPARO 3 18 3 18 NP 0 36

6 MORATA CERVERA, SOL 7 14 4 17 NP 0 31

7 SOLER RIEGO, AITANA 4 17 NP 0 NP 0 17

8 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, ELENA 5 16 NP 0 NP 0 16

9 SOPENA SANCHEZ, MARIA 6 15 NP 0 NP 0 15

10 0

11 0

RANKING 18H HCP DAMAS

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 GARCIA RUIZ, ALBERTO 5 16 3 18 6 15 49

2 SORIANO DOLZ, CAYETANO 2 20 2 20 13 8 48

3 MORATA CERVERA, JAIME 1 25 NP 0 3 18 43

4 CABEDO LLORENS, JOSE 7 14 1 25 NP 0 39

5 GONZALEZ ABAD, OSCAR 9 12 6 15 16 5 32

6 ASTORGA ROS, CARLA 3 18 NP 0 10 11 29

7 GUIDI, GASTON 18 3 11 10 7 14 27

8 RISVAG, MAX NP 0 NP 0 1 25 25

9 MONTON, ALVARO NP 0 4 17 14 7 24

10 ESCRIVA, PABLO NP 0 9 12 9 12 24

11 CORELL, MARCOS NP 0 12 9 8 13 22

12 GARCIA SINISTERRA, VICTOR 16 5 10 11 17 4 20

13 GAVILAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO NP 0 NP 0 2 20 20

14 FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN 4 17 NP 0 NP 0 17

15 QUINTANA GARCIA, MARC NP 0 NP 0 4 17 17

16 BLASCO, LUCAS NP 0 5 16 NP 0 16

17 CABAÑAS JIMENEZ, ALVARO NP 0 NP 0 5 16 16

18 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, MANUEL 6 15 NP 0 NP 0 15

19 CABEDO LLORENS, ROBERTO 13 8 15 6 NP 0 14

20 AHIS, PAU NP 0 7 14 NP 0 14

21 PEÑA ROMERO, JAVIER 8 13 NP 0 NP 0 13

22 VACAS MORA, CARLA 11 10 18 3 NP 0 13

23 LIU, HONGYI 12 9 17 4 21 0 13

24 FERNANDEZ RUBIO, CARLOS NP 0 8 13 NP 0 13

25 CALVO GARCIA-MARES, BORJA NP 0 14 7 15 6 13

26 FUERTES BURDEOS, MAXIMO 10 11 NP 0 NP 0 11

27 SANCHEZ AUÑON, ROBERTO NP 0 NP 0 11 10 10

28 ASTORGA, VALERIA NP 0 13 8 20 1 9

29 TORRES BENAVENT, BETO NP 0 NP 0 12 9 9

30 CALERO ZARRANZ, JOSE LUIS 14 7 NP 0 NP 0 7

31 ZHANG, ZHILIN 15 6 NP 0 NP 0 6

32 CABEDO LLORENS, AMPARO 20 1 16 5 NP 0 6

33 MORATA VELEZ, JORGE NP 0 19 2 18 3 5

34 HALLMAN PASTOR, LUCAS 17 4 NP 0 22 0 4

35 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, ELENA 19 2 NP 0 NP 0 2

36 ESCRIVA ALCAYDE, JORGE NP 0 NP 0 19 2 2

37 MORATA CERVERA, SOL 22 0 20 1 NP 0 1

38 PANDO ALVAREZ, PABLO 21 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

39 DOMINGUEZ CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO 23 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

40 SOLER RIEGO, AITANA 24 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

41 SOPENA SANCHEZ, MARIA 25 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

42 RIOS PRATS, JAIME 26 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

43 MORATA VELEZ, JULIA NP 0 NP 0 23 0 0

44 LLORCA SALINAS, TOMAS NP 0 NP 0 24 0 0

45 COLLADO LABIAGA, JUAN NP 0 NP 0 25 0 0

46 LLORENS GUZMAN, ROGELIO 27 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

47 GARCIA LAKE, ARIEL JOHN 28 0 NP 0 NP 0 0

RANKING 18H SCRATCH

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 LIU, YIXUAN 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

2 RODA AMOR, IKER 2 20 NP 0 NP 0 20

3 BANDERA, CARLO NP 0 2 20 NP 0 20

4 CALVO GARCIA-MARES, LUCAS NP 0 NP 0 2 20 20

5 GAO, JIAYU NP 0 3 18 NP 0 18

6 CALVO GARCIA-MARES, CARLOTA NP 0 NP 0 3 18 18

7 NAVARRO AIMOLA, EMANUELLE NP 0 4 17 NP 0 17

8 PEREZ MIRAGALL, MATEO NP 0 NP 0 4 17 17

9 IBAÑEZ MORATA, AMPARO NP 0 NP 0 5 16 16

RANKING 9H Hcp

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS


